WELCOME TO SCHWEJK

DOWN-TO-EARTH
BOHEMIAN/GERMAN CUISINE

Our dishes are home-made, traditionally prepared with
seasonal, local and unprocessed ingredients.

Together with our regional partners we would like to offer you
a very special experience. Feel free to contact us to learn
more about our products and recipes.

We wish you a lot of fun in our cosy Bohemian restaurant and
say:

Na zdravi!

ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES

Do you suffer from lactose intolerance or gluten allergy? Our
staff will be happy to inform you about the ingredients used
in our dishes.

All prices VAT included.
Service not included.



STARTERS

"Topinky"
Toasted farmhouse bread with garlic
Grated cheese and diced Prague ham
Side salad

10€

Brie cheese coated in batter

Tartar sauce, cranberry jam
Side salad

12 €

Side salad
5€

SOUPS

Chestnut cream soup
Cinnamon croutons
8 €

Beef goulash soup
Sour cream and onions
7€

Garlic soup
Fried croutons

6€

VEGERATIAN DISHES

“Bramboraky*
Czech potato pancakes
Creamy cucumber salad

16 €

"Vegediner Goulash"
Sauerkraut braised with soy shreds
Onions, sour cream, and fried bread dumplings

18 €



MAIN COURSES

Venison Saddle Steak

Buttery roasted chestnuts and rosemary potatoes

34 €

Kale with bacon
Pork sausage and boiled potatoes

19€

Pork Roast
Bohemian bacon cabbage and fried bread dumplings

24 €

Wild curry sausage
Handmade fries

16 €

Prague ham cooked in juice
Caramelized apples on mashed potatoes

21€

Bohemian beef goulash
Fried bread dumplings and raw onions

23 €

Original Wiener Schnitzel
Handmade fries

29€

Beef roulades
Grandma's red cabbage and boiled potatoes

25€

“Tafelspitz”
Boiled beef in horseradish cream
Mashed potatoes and Chive

24 €



DESSERTS

Pancakes filled with
Plum compote and whipped cream

9€

~Powidl-Bavesen*
Bread rolls filled with plum jam
Whipped cream and vanilla ice cream

10€
Pear and Quark
Speculoos and Hazelnuts

8€

Espresso affogato
6 €

APERITIF

Martini Extra Dry, Bianco, Rosso 4 cl:

BeTon/Bohemian Lemon

Aperol Spritz

Suurello Limoncello Spritz/Tonic

Porto Tonic (Niepoort Quinado)

DRAFT BEER
Pilsner Urquell 0,3: 430€ 04
Staropramen Lager 0,3: 430€ 04
Staropramen Dark 0,3: 430€ 04
Radler 0,3: 430€ 04
BOTTLED BEER
Maisels Weisse original 0,5:
Maisels Weisse non-alcoholic 0,5:
Aktien Zwick'l Kellerbier 0,5:
Konig Pilsener non-alcoholic 0,33:

Hemelinger Maltbeer non-alcoholic 0,33:

4,50 €
750 €
7,90 €
850 €
9,00 €

540 €
540 €
540 €
540 €

550 €
550 €
550 €
390 €
390 €



NON-ALCOHOLIC

Tobiquell Premiumwasser 0,33: 3,80€
Still or medium sparkling 0,75: 7,60€
Fritz Lemonade 0,33: 440¢€

Kola, Kola zero sugar, Misch Masch,
Apple-Cherry-Elderberry, Lemon, Orange, Honeymelon

Fever Tree 0,2:. 430€
Indian Tonic Water, Sicilian Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale

Juices/Nectars/Spritzers 0,22 290¢€
Orange, Apple, Rhubar 03: 380€
Rauch Ice Tea Peach 0,33: 450¢€

SPARKLING WINES

Riesling Sekt Brut
Weingut Reichsrat von Buhl, Pfalz / Germany, 2019

Bottle 0,75: 42,00 €

Rosé Sekt Brut
Weingut Reichsrat von Buhl, Pfalz / Germany, 2019
Bottle 0,75: 47,00 €

Borgo Molino

Corte delle Rose, Bianco frizzante / Italy
Glass 0,1: 4,40 €
Bottle 0,75: 29,00 €

Zero Secco non-alcoholic
Tobias Rickes, Bad Kreuznach / Germany

Glass 0,1: 3,90 €
Bottle 0,75: 24,00 €



ROSE WINE

Sommerlust Rotling / semi dry
Winzer Sommerach, Franken / Germany, 2023

Glass 0,2: 7,20 €
Bottle 0,75: 23,00 €

Rosa, Rose Saignhee / dry
Umathum, Burgenland / Austria, 2023
Bottle 0,75: 39,00 €

Love & Hope BIO / dry
St. Antony, Rheinhessen / Germany, 2024
Bottle 0,75: 31,00 €

WHITE WINE

Grauer Burgunder / dry
Weinhof Scheu, Pfalz / Germany, 2024

Glass 0,2: 7,00 €
Bottle 1,00: 31,00 €

Rivaner / dry
Johner, Baden / Germany, 2023

Bottle 0,75: 27,00 €

Gruner Veltliner BIO / dry
Loimer, Kamptal / Austria, 2023
Bottle 0,75: 32,00 €

Chardonnay Royale / dry
Von Winning, Pfalz / Germany, 2022

Bottle 0,75; 38,00 €

Sauvignon Blanc / dry
Knipser, Pfalz / Germany, 2023

Bottle 0,75: 33,00 €

Petit Chablis Pas Si Petit / dry
La Chablisienne, Burgund / France, 2023

Bottle 0,75: 39,00 €



RED WINE

Primitivo Salento / dry
Conti Zecca, Apulien / Italy, 2024

Glass 0,2: 8,20 €
Bottle 0,75: 27,00 €

Blaufrankisch Heideboden BIO / dry
Paul Achs, Burgenland / Austria, 2023

Bottle 0,75: 36,00 €

Carnuntum / dry
Dorli Muhr, Carnuntum / Austria, 2020
Bottle 0,75: 38,00 €

Spéatburgunder QbA / dry
Weingut Abril, Baden / Germany, 2024

1, Bottle 0,375: 14,50 €

Vina Alberdi Reserva Tempranillo / dry
La Rioja Alta, Rioja / Spain, 2019
Bottle 0,75: 41,00 €

HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso 2,60 €
Double Espresso 3,90 €
Espresso Macchiato 3,20 €
Café Creme 290 €
Cappuccino 3,80 €
Latte Macchiato 390 €
Hot Chocolate 3,50 €
..with whipped cream topping 450 €
Mulled wine 3,50 €
+shot 550 €
Tea 3,50€

China Jasmin Green Tea, Camomile,
Earl Grey, Rooibos-Caramel, Peppermint, Bad Weather Tea,
Fair Almond, Rhubarb



SPIRITS AND LIQUORS

Spirits by ,Martin Zufanek"

Slivovica — Plum brandy
Slivovica — Barrel-aged *
Hruskovica - Pear brandy
Hruskovica — Barrel-aged *

Jablkovica — Applebrandy barrel-aged 40 % Vol

Merunkovica - Apricot brandy
Borovicka - Juniper brand
Visnovka — Cherry liquor *
Absinth Amave *
Absinth St. Antoine

For limited Absinths, please ask Staff*

50 % Vol
45 % Vol
45 % Vol
40 % Vol

45 % Vol
45 % Vol
20 % Vol
53 % Vol
70 % Vol

..great taste by ,,Philipp Koch*

Hazelnut liqueur *
Pomegranate liqueur *
Mango Habanero Likor *

Aged Raspberry
Aged Mirabelle

..more Liquors

Becherovka Herb bitter *
Ratzeputz Herb spirit
Heidegeist Herb spirit
Jagermeister Herb liquor
Ramazotti Amaro

Averna Amaro Siciliano
Green Mark Wheat Vodka
Helbing Kimmel

Aalborg Jubilaums Aquavit
Malteserkreuz Aquavit
Walcher Grappa dOro Riserva
Suurello Limoncello

*

*

20 % Vol
18 % Vol
20 % Vol
35 % Vol
40 % Vol

38 % Vol
58 % Vol
50 % Vol
35 % Vol
30 % Vol
29 % Vol
38 % Vol
35 % Vol
40 % Vol
40 % Vol
40 % Vol
30 % Vol

2cl
4,60 €
580 €
4,60 €
580 €
5,80€
4,60 €
440 €
420 €
560 €
6,80 €

2cl
3,80 €
3,80 €
3,80 €
420 €
420 €

2cl
320 €
3,80 €
390 €
320 €
350€
350€
340€
320 €
340€
340€
420 €
390€

For Longdrinks and more Spirits, please ask Staff*

* recommended by Schwejk himself



